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Part No. LED/Lens Color

74840 Amber/Amber

74841 Amber/Clear

74842 Red/Red

74843 Red/Clear

74844 White/Clear*

74845 Blue/Blue*

74846 Green/Green*

74840

74844

74842

74846

7484374841

74845

DOT
PENDING

Colors Available

5-3/4” Rectangular                  
LED Light    
Prime Series
Marker & Clearance

LED 	������������������������������������ 4 High Power LEDs - 12V

Size 	����������������������������������� 53/4“ (L) x 15/8” (W) x 3/4“ (H)

Material	�������������������������� Sealed Lens w/ Chrome Plastic Bezel Cover

Wire Connection	����� Hardwired with two 0.180 Bullet Plugs

Unit & Package 	�������� Sold by each, “Try Me” Display Retail Package

Front View
Side View

3/4“

53/4“

15/8” 1” 

5” 

5-3/4” Prime LED 
Sealed Light 

5-3/4” Prime LED 
Sealed Light 

• 4 LEDs - 12V• 4 LEDs - 12V

www.GrandGeneral.com
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74840
74841
74842
74843

74844
74845
74846

TRY M
E
!

PRESS &

 H
O

L
D

!

PUSH ON & 
OFF BUTTON

NEW “TRY ME” 
DISPLAY RETAIL 

PACKAGE!
U.S. PATENT
PENDING

*Does not meet DOT specs. Designed for interior use only.



4-5/8” Prime LED 
Sealed Light 

4-5/8” Prime LED 
Sealed Light 
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74830
74831
74832
74833

74834
74835
74836

• 4 LEDs - 12V• 4 LEDs - 12V
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74830

74834

74832

74836

7483374831

74835

Front View
Side View

Colors Available

Part No. LED/Lens Color

74830 Amber/Amber

74831 Amber/Clear

74832 Red/Red

74833 Red/Clear

74834 White/Clear*

74835 Blue/Blue*

74836 Green/Green*

DOT
PENDING

4-5/8” Rectangular                  
LED Light    
Prime Series
Marker & Clearance

LED 	������������������������������������ 4 High Power LEDs - 12V

Size 	����������������������������������� 45/8” (L) x 11/2” (W) x 5/8” (H)

Material	�������������������������� Sealed Lens w/ Chrome Plastic Bezel Cover

Wire Connection	����� Hardwired with two 0.180 Bullet Plugs

Unit & Package 	�������� Sold by each, “Try Me” Display Retail Package

5/8” 

TRY M
E
!

PRESS &

 H
O

L
D

!

PUSH ON & 
OFF BUTTON

NEW “TRY ME” 
DISPLAY RETAIL 

PACKAGE!

45/8”

27/8”

11/2”1”

U.S. PATENT
PENDING

*Does not meet DOT specs. Designed for interior use only.
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74820

74824

74822

74826

7482374821

74825

Front View (light only)

Side ViewFront View

Colors Available

Part No. LED/Lens Color

74820 Amber/Amber

74821 Amber/Clear

74822 Red/Red

74823 Red/Clear

74824 White/Clear*

74825 Blue/Blue*

74826 Green/Green*

DOT
PENDING

3-1/2” Rectangular                  
LED Light    
Prime Series
Marker & Clearance

LED 	������������������������������������ 4 High Power LEDs - 12V

Size 	����������������������������������� 31/2” (L) x 11/2” (W) x 5/8” (H)

Material	�������������������������� Sealed Lens w/ Chrome Plastic Bezel Cover

Wire Connection	����� Hardwired with two 0.180 Bullet Plugs

Unit & Package 	�������� Sold by each, “Try Me” Display Retail Package

5/8” 

5-3/4” Prime LED 
Sealed Light 

5-3/4” Prime LED 
Sealed Light 

• 4 LEDs - 12V• 4 LEDs - 12V

www.GrandGeneral.com

TRY M
E
!

PRESS &

 H
O

L
D

!

74840
74841
74842
74843

74844
74845
74846

3-1/2” Prime LED 
Sealed Light 

3-1/2” Prime LED 
Sealed Light 

• 4 LEDs - 12V• 4 LEDs - 12V

www.GrandGeneral.com

74820
74821
74822
74823

74824
74825
74826

TRY M
E
!

PRESS &

 H
O

L
D

!

TRY M
E
!

PRESS &

 H
O

L
D

!
PUSH ON & 
OFF BUTTON

NEW “TRY ME” 
DISPLAY RETAIL 

PACKAGE!

31/2” 

17/8” 

11/2”7/8”

U.S. PATENT
PENDING

*Does not meet DOT specs. Designed for interior use only.



N
EW

 P
R

O
D

U
C

TS

Grand General Accessories Manufacturing  | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 www.GrandGeneral.com  |  Tel 800.325.0578   310.631.2589   |  Fax 888.289.3668   310.631.3568
 © 2014 Grand General Accessories Manufacturing. All Rights Reserved

New 4614 | November 2014

w/Black Base w/Chrome Base Light Only

LED Color/Lens Color

87600 87630 87640 Amber/Amber

87601 87635 87645 Red/Red

87602 87636 87647 White/Clear

87603 87637 87646 Blue/Blue*

87604 87638 87648 Green/Green*

87644 87649 — Base w/Gasket & Screw

Colors Available

Small Rectangular LED Light 
Regular Series
Marker & Clearance

LED 	������������������������������������ 3 LEDs – 12V

Size 	������������������������������������ Light: 2 1/2"(L) x 1 3/16"(W) x 15/16"(H) 
Base: 2 7/8"(L) x 1 1/2"(W) x 1/2"(H)

Material 	��������������������������� Polycarbonate lens and 
housing are sonically sealed

Wire Connection 	������� 2–prong pigtail (81010) 

Unit & Package 	����������� Sold by each, color plastic bag

.95"

Light (side view)

2.50"

1.20"

Light (front view)

2-Prong
Pigtail

.45"

2.90

Base (side view)

1.50"

2”

Base (bottom view) Light (bottom view)

Amber/Amber Red/Red White/Clear Green/GreenBlue/Blue

*Does not meet DOT specs. Designed for interior use only.
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76442 7644376440

76440

76441

Stainless Steel Bezel Matrix Bezel

LED Color/Lens Color

76440 76705 Amber/Amber

76441 76706 Amber/Clear

76442 76707 Red/Red

76443 76708 Red/Clear

Colors Available

Ultra Thin LED Light with Bezel 
Spyder Series
Marker & Clearance                                               High/
Low Function (3 Wires)

LED 	������������������������������������ 12 LEDs – 12V

Size 	������������������������������������ Light: 5" (L) x 1 5/8" (W) x 7/16" (H) 

                                      S.S.  Bezel: 6 1/4” (L) x 2 1/8” (W) x 3/4” (H) 
Matrix Bezel: 5 7/8" (L) x 1 13/16" (W) x 1/2" (H) 

Wire Connection 	������� Hardwired with two 0.180 Bullet Plugs                                                   
and ground ring wire. 

Unit & Package 	����������� Sold by each, carded for display

76707 7670876705

76705

76706

5.00”

1.60”

3.95”

Light (front view)

.50”.50”

5.90”

3.65”

1.80”

Matrix Bezel (front view)

5.90”

3.65”

1.80”

Bezel (front view)

Cr. Plastic Bezel (side view)S.S. Bezel (side view)
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Continuous 3 Prong     
Plug Wire Harness Roll

Size/Distance 	������������ 24” or 36” Lead

Quantity	������������������������� 50 Plugs

Features	������������������������� 18GA UL Listed Wires

Unit & Package 	�������� Sold by roll, boxed

Part No. Description

86106 24” Lead

86107 36” Lead

3 Prong
Right Angle

Bulb# LEDs Type Amber Blue Green Red White Purple

211-2 8 Dome
44mm/1.72" 77150 77151 77152 77153 77154 77155

211-2 16 Dome
44mm/1.72" 76100 76101 76102 76103 76104 76105

211-2 24 Dome
44mm/1.72" 76110 76111 76112 76113 76114 76115

211-2
(36mm)

6 Dome
36mm 75000 75001 75002 75003 75004 75005

Interior LED Bulbs

Fits 	������������������������������������� Direct replacement - 12V

Unit & Package 	�������� Sold by pair, carded for display

75005

77155

76105

76115


